
SIDEWALK CONTRACTORS

Company Contact Email Phone
Aaxis Construction Clay Reed sidewalks@aaxisbuilds.com (310) 735 – 9705
Accessory Dwelling Unit Design & Construction Alonso Romero concretedecorcontractor@gmail.com (818) 722 – 8124 
ACR Concrete & Asphalt Anthony Guichard tony@acrconcreteinc.com (310) 773 – 7900
Alameda Construction Services, Inc. Kevin Ramsey kramsey@alamedaconstruction.com (310) 635 – 3277
Cancino Concrete Inc. Joe Cancino josephcancino@cancinoconcrete.com (424) 237 – 0486
Coleman Construction, Inc. Tyra Coleman admin@colemancon.com (323) 295 – 5484
DiBara Masonry Matt DiBara mattd@dibaramasonry.com (323) 313 – 0165
Fehoko Concrete, Inc. Tim Fehoko fehokoconcrete@gmail.com (323) 540 – 9499
Gonzales Concrete Unlimited David Gonzales GonzalesConcreteUnlimited@gmail.com (818) 815 – 7066
J. F. Preito Engineering Construction Inc. Guilliano Prieto Projects@prietoengineering.com (800) 606 – 3880
JGC INC. Jaime Garcia jgarciacontracting@gmail.com (818) 402 – 5564
J&M Concrete Contractors, Inc. Jose Cardona jtc_constructionco@outlook.com (562) 207 – 7515
Juggernaut Concrete Construction Rodrigo Navarrete juggernautconstruction@yahoo.com (818) 470 – 7011
Lockwood Builders Inc. Daniel Eshaghian    info@lockwoodbuild.com (323) 510 – 5655
Los Angeles Conservation Corps, Inc. Bo Savage bsavage@lacorps.org (213) 362 – 9000 ext. 238
Los Angeles Engineering, Inc. Jessica Nelson jnelson@laeng.net (626) 454 – 5222
Max Out, Inc. Roderick Edison REdison@maxoutinc.biz (626) 371 – 0080
Mike Prlich & Sons, Inc. Michael Prlich bids@mikeprlichandsons.com (626) 813 – 1700
Ortiz and Son, Inc. dba Ortiz Construction Services Tony Brunetti tonyb@ortizconstructionservices.com (714) 522 – 3994
Palp, Inc. dba Excel Paving Company C.P. Brown estimating@excelpaving.net (562) 599 – 5841
Precision Concrete Cutting Gary Beneducci / Venessa Gopaul venessa@safesidewalks.com (888) 881 – 9816
PPC Construction, Inc. Ali Davarinejad estimating@ppcco.net (323) 256 – 2600
Racing Green Group Dougal Murray Dougal@RacingGreenGroup.com (310) 880 – 0751
Ramona, Inc. Debora Echeverria debora@mgramona.com (626) 355 – 1350
Rojas Construction Marco Rojas rcwreckingcrew@aol.com (310) 987 – 0727
STF Concrete Inc Sione (JB) Folau jb@stfconcreteinc.com (310) 487 – 0084
Trident Construction Services Richard Demers rich@trident-cs.com (661) 303 – 8509
Valle Grande Construction Luis Valle valleluis@hotmail.com (818) 624 – 5576

Disclaimer: This information is provided for your information only. The City does not endorse the following Contractors. If you would like to hire one of these Contractors, you 
will need to contact them directly. Contracts entered into are between the rebate applicant and their Contractor, and do not include the City of Los Angeles.

If you are a contractor with an A, C-8, C-12, or C-61:D-06 license in the state of California and would like your contact information added to this list, please send an email to 
sidewalks@lacity.org with the following: 1) Company Name, 2) Contact Name, 3) Email, 4) Phone Number, and 5) License #. This list is updated on an as-needed basis, and 
the City has no obligations to the contractor to update the list by a certain time or to keep the contractor listed.
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